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BLOCK 1 

5 
14080 SQ.Ff. 

SW1 /4, 
LOCATED IN 

SECTION 8, T1 S, 
MESA COUNTY, 

THl 
R ·1 W, UTE MERIDIAN, 

COLORADO 

CENTERLIN=-E -=c7CU'R=--v=Ec-c1=A:-.::B:-:-L=E---·--. -·---·----, 

CURVE# DELTA ANGLE RADIUS LENGTH TANGENT ._c_H_O_RD __ ~HORD BEARING 

L 

C6 
Cl 

-----

08'51'03" 566.69' 87.54' 43.86' 87.45' N 57'01'18" E 
....J.._2_4_'0_9_'4_8_" _ _._3_5_7_.1_0_'_.__15_0_._6_0_' L-7_6_.._.4..:..4'_.~.---_1_4_9_.4_9_' :>__ ~5'36'06" E 

CENTERLINE LINE TABLE LOT LINE---=T..,..,AB:::-:-L-E=--· 

INE# BEARING DISTANCE LINE# 
L1 

BI:ARING DISTANCE 
N 8 T 2 8 • 3 6;;,--"'w:;---~~--'-'-"'2'"8,.=;. 2~s• 

65'02'42" w L2 N 52'27'02" E 26.00' L2 
L3 

N 0745'26" E 28.44' 
N 10"29'L7" E 26.82' 

9.43' L4 S 78'25'11" E 29.89' 
L5 N 29'13'32" E 29.26' 
L6 S 60'46'2/" E 28.85' 

'-----'-----

LOT CURVE TABLE ~~1~~~ ~~~~~@~~~~¥ 
~@[\))1~ ~~~ 

---~=p======r====;=====;==-=··===r====~o=c.~~==-=-~-~ ... =-J ... 
CURVE# DELTA ANGLE RADIUS LENGTH TAl\ GENT CHORD CHORD BEARING 

N 27'13'21" W 
N OT11'37" E 
S 76.49'47" E 
s 16'57'00" w 
N 00'38'46" E 
N 57'15'09" E 
N 5720'12" E 
S 21.47'44" E 
S 22'34'02" E 
s 12'24'27" w 
N 14'19'50" E 
N 43'22'13" W 
N 75'28'28" [ 
s 13'57'57" w 
s 42'43'48" [ 
N 39'26'53" W 
S 79.50'47" E 
s 79· 33'24" E 
N 45'39'25" E 
N 13'58'47' W 
S 73'17'26" E 
s 50'07'43" w 
N 48'17'53" E 

\ 

1 1 

S 05'25'05" E 

50.20' 

s 89'47'07" w 1319.34' j-~---1~ 
Basis of Bearings NE coRNER 

SEI/4 SWI/4 
SECTION 8 

\ U' 
\ / u'_.,. 
\~~ ·"' '\·. ~ v '.a !1'. \U• Q 

\ ~ .. 

TIS, Rl W. 
MCSM 

AREA SUMMARY 

C3 
C4 
C5 
CG 
C7 
CB 
C9 
C10 
C11 
C12 
C13 
C14 
C15 
C16 
C17 
C18 
C19 
C20 
C21 
C22 
C23 
C24 
C25 

\ 
\ 

11097 SQ.FT. 
AREA IN LOTS 
ROAD ROW 

13.866 Acres 
3.021 Acres 

10 
13476 SQ.FT. 

\ 
\ 

• 

= 

= 

WTAL = 1 G.887 Acres 

LEGEND 

MESA COUNTY OR BLM SURVeY MONUMENI 

SET ALUMINUM CAP ON No. 5 1\LBAH, PLS 1 68-35, 
IN CONCRE. TE 

FOUND REBAR AND CAP AS NOTED 

SE.T #5 REBAR AND CAP AT ALL LOf COf\;~U~S 
LS 16835 

20'39'15" 
48'10'39" 
143'46'34" 
43' 4G'59" 
76'23'28" 
08'22'38" 
08'12'37" 
16. 33'03" 
18'05'40" 
51'51'20" 
48'GCJ'33" 
67'23'33" 
54'55'05" 
68'05'58" 
45'1 7'30" 
51'51'20" 
51'51'20" 
51.16'32" 
58'17'50" 
60'58'36" 
57'38'41" 
55'31'00" 
51'51'20" 

48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
20.00' 
545.23' 
589.23' 
335.10' 
379.1 0' 
20.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
20.00' 
20.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
20.00' 

17 .30' 
40.36' 
120.45' 
36.68' 
26.61' 
79. 72' 
84.43' 
96.80' 
119.72' 
18.1 0' 
40.22' 
56.46' 
46.01' 
57.05' 
37.94' 
1 a. 1 o• 
18.1 0' 
42.96' 
48.84' 
51.08' 
48.29' 
46.51' 
18.1 0' 

8.75' 
21.46' 
146.75' 
19.29' 
15.74' 
39.93' 
42.29' 
48.74' 
60.36' 
9.72' 
21.38' 
32.01' 
24.94' 
32.44' 
20.03' 
9.72' 
9.72' 
23.04' 
26.77' 
28.26' 
26.41' 
25.26' 
9.72' 

17.21' 
39.18' 
91.24' 
35.79' 
24.73' 
79.65' 
84.36' 
96.46' 
119.23' 
17.49' 
39.0!)' 
53.26' 
44.27' 
53.75' 
36.96' 
17 .49' 
17.49' 
41.54' 
46.76' 
48.71' 
46.28' 
44.71' 
17.49' 

rr======~=-- .......... - =·-' ·=====.~ 
BUILDING SI:.II3ACK TABLE 

Front Yard = 25 F Ld, EXCEPT at Corner 
Lots = 20 Feet 

Side Yard = 10 Feet 

Rear Yard - 20 Feet 
EXCEPT Lot 3 and Lot 4, Block 1 
(See Building Envelopes on Plat) 

IF==== 
Maximum Building Height = 28' 
EXCEPT Lots 3 and 4, Block 1 = 18' 
------·---·-··=~============'~ 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 
II===~== 

Front Yard = Rear Half of Lot 
Side Yard = 0 Feet 

R~ar Yard = 0 Feet 
=========-=--~~-~-=-·=·==·~-~ 

Height 
Mo•. 6' Total Height end fenced frorn Public View 

SUIWEYOR'S CERTICATE 

I, D2nnis W. Johnson, do hereby cer~ify that t:1'-' accompanying pial of SOUTH 
RIM, FILING NO. TWO, a subdivision of a part d the City of Gror1d Junction, 
Meso County, Colorado has been prepared und .. r tny direct supervision and 
rerr escnts a field survey of same. This plot conforms to the requirements for 
subdivision plots specified in the City of GronJ Junction Development Code and 
applicable laws of the State of Colorado . 

SUI\VD'Of~ # 1 G835 

r-----------------------·------~ 
N 59'50'04" W 

45.00' 

Basis of bearings assume the North line of \he 
SE1/4 SW1/4 of Section 8 to bear S 89'47'07" W 
1319.34 feet. Both monuments on this line are t.leso 
County Survey Monuments as shown on the occurnpanying 
plat. 

Note: Existing property corners which were recovered 
during this survey which were within 0.25 feet ~ of the 
calculated position were accepted as being "in , .usilion". 

SOUTH RIM FILING NO. TWO 
LOCATED IN THl~ SW1/4 
SECTION 8, T1 S, R 1 W. 

24'40'17" w 
58.40' 

NOTE: 
ALL EASEMENTS SHOWN ARE 1 0' UTILITY. 
DRAINAGE, AND IRRIGATION EASEMENTS, 
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. 06/07/fi-1 

04/28/94 
03/22/&4 

UTE MERIDIAN, MESA COUNTY, co 
·~~~--------· --·····---·-·· . ---

, ~ Professional Surveying Suvices 
~} P.O. BOX 4506 

t s Grand Junction, CO 81502 
303-241-3841 

-------~------~---.~---------------~ 

SUR. BY: JF/I.D DRAWN BY: UliJ/RS/( 
-·--------+--···-------------=---1 
JOB NO. 94012 SHEI:.T 2 OF J ______________ , _____ .......J...._ _______ ..,__~~-~Iri-Ofi-.Mi'··~·~--~__. 

U ·1 ·1 Z'l f U ·1 . tiT 



S/40'40'55" 

/16.oo· / 
/ 

0=11'01 '42" /I' / 
R=746.20' / 

0 25 50 100 

A=143.63Y / 
T=72.04' 
C=143.41' 
B=N 54'49'50" 

~~~----~~~~ 

// 1/ 
/ /1 

I b a t ~ 
SCALE IN FEET 

./" / 
N oo·oo·oo" E 1 

9.67' 

./" ...----.--
./" 

./" 
...----...----- ___.--/ 

----------------

[p)~l~ce~ ~~~~~~ 
~~i~i~~ 

[F~[L~~@ [N]@. f[l=fl~~~ 

/ 
/ 

/ 

P.O.B. 

~~ce~lJ2li~@lNl 

[ID@@~ ~ ~~~[g 

/ 
/ 

....... ....... 
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~·a 
f'J 0 
CJl -

N 74'54'00" E 
75.92' 

BLOCK 1 

\ 
\ 
\ 

\ 

5 
14080 SQ.f r. 

8 

4 
13712 SQ.FT. 

\ 
\ 

5 
13605 SQ.FL 

SW1/4, 
LOCATED IN 

SECTION 8, T1 S, 
MESA COUNTY, 

THl:. 
R ·1 'N, UTE 

COLORADO 
MERIDIAN, 

-----
CENTERLINE CURVE TABLE 

--
CUf~ 

C6 
Cl 

VE# 

·-·-

DELTA ANGLE 

08"51 '03" 
24'09'48" 

RADIUS LENGTH 

566.69' 87.54' 
357.10' 150.60' 

CENTERLINE LINE TABLE 
···-· .. 

L JNE# BEARING DISTANCE 

TANGENT 

43.86' 
76.44' 

LINE# 
L1 

CHORD CHOFID BEARING 

87.45' N 57'01'18" E 
149.49' s 25'36'06" E 

--
LOT LINE TABLE 

BEAHING DISTANC~ 
N 82'28'36" w 28.25' 

65'02'42" w 1./ N 52'27'02" E 26.00' L2 N 0745'26" E 28.44' 
1 0'29'7 7" 

9.43' 

tfl 

9 
16715 SQ.FT. 

-----

~~i~~~ ~~~~~@~~~~¥ 
~@!l)Jf~~ !Rl~~ c 

. - ---

URVE# 

s 05'25'05" E 
50.20' 

s 89'47'07" w 1319.34' 

Basis of Bearings 

1 1 
11097 SQ.FT. 

10 
13476 sa.FT. 

BLOCK 

• 
~--

C3 
C4 
C5 
C6 
Cl 
CB 
C9 
C10 
c 11 
C12 
C13 
C14 
C15 
C16 
C17 
C18 
C19 
C20 
C21 
en 
C23 
C24 
C25 

-t ~-~0-NE CORNER 

SEI/4 SWI/4 
SECTION 8 
TIS, RIW. 
MCSM 

AREA SUMMARY 

Af\EA IN LOTS 
ROAD ROW 

TOTAL 

LEGEND 

= 

= 

= 

13.866 Acres 
3.021 Acres 

1 6.887 Acres 

MESA COUNTY OR BLM SUf\VE.Y MONUMLNI 

SET ALUMINUM CAP ON No. 5 RLBAR, Pl.S I6A35, 
IN CONCRUE 

FOUND REBAR AND CAP AS NOICD 

SET #5 REBAR AND CAP AT ALL LOf COI\;H w; 
LS 16835 

59'50'04" w 
'--'--'--~45. 0 0' 

Basis of bearings assume the North line of lhe 
SE1/4 SW1/4 of Section 8 to bear S 89'47'07" W 
1319.34 fMt. Both monuments on this line are l.lesa 
County Survey Monuments as shown on the accurnpanying 
plat. 

Note: Existing property cornr.rs which were 1 ecovered 
during this survey which were within 0.25 feel :.:.: of the 
calculoted position were accepted as being "in ,.usilion". 

24'40'17" w 
b8.40' 

NOTE: 
ALL EASEMENTS SHOWN ARE 1 0' UTILITY, 
DRAINAGE, AND IRRIGATION EASEME-NTS, 
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. 

L3 N E 26.82' 
L4 s 78'25'11" E 29.89' 
L5 N 29'13' :~2" E 29.26' 
L6 s 60'4G'71" E 28.85' 

----------------
LOT CURVE TABLE 

- -
DELTA ANGLE RADIUS LENGTH TAI;GENT CHOf\0 CHORD BEARING 

20"39'15" 48.00' 17.30' 8.75' 17.21' N 27'13'21" w 
48'1 0'39" 48.00' 40.36' 21.46' 39.18' N 07"11'37" E 
143'46'34" 48.00' 120.45' 146.75' 91.24' s 76'49'47" E 
43'4G'59" 48.00' 36.68' 19.29' 35.79' r c> 16"57'00" w 
76"23'28" 20.00' 26.61' 15.74' 24.73' N 00'38'46" E 
08'22'38" 545.23' 79.72' 39.93' 79.65' N 57'15'09" E 
08'12'37" 589.23' 84.43' 42_29' 84.36' N 57"20'12" E 
16'33'03" 335.1 0' 96.80' 48.74' 96.46' s 21'47'44" E 
18'05'40" 379.10' 119.72' 60.36' 119.23' s 22'34'02" E 
5 1"51'20" 20.00' 18.1 o· 9.72' 17.49' s 12"24'27" w 
48'00'33" 48.00' 40.22' 21.38' 39.05' N 14'19'50" [ 

67'23'33" 48.00' 56.46' 32.01' 53.26' N 43"22'13" w 
54"55'05" 48.00' 46.01' 24.94' 44.2/' r~ 75"28'28" [ 

68'05'58" 48.00' 57.05' 32.44' 53.75' s 13'57'57" w 
45"1 7'30" 48.00' 37.94' 20.03' 36.96' s 42'43'48" E 
51'51'20" 20.00' 18.1 0' 9.72' 17.49' N 39'26'53" w 
51'51 '20" 20.00' 18.1 a· 9.72' 17.49' s 79'50'47" E 
51'16'32" 48.00' 42.96' 23.04' 41.54' 5 79'33'24" E 
58'17'50" 48.00' 48.84' 26.77' 46.76' N 45'39'25" E 
60"58'36" 48.00' 51.08' 28.26' 48.71' N , 3'58'47' w 
57'3!3'41" 48.00' 48.29' 26.41' 46.28' s 7 3', 7'26" E 
55'31 '00" 48.00' 46.51' 25.26' 44.71' s 50'07'43" w 
51'51 '20" 20.00' 18.1 0' 9.72' 17.49' N 48"17'5.3" [ 

- ,_ 0 ---

BUILDING SETBACK TABLE 
-· 

Front Yard = 25 FLd, EXCEPT at Corner 
Lots = 20 Feel 

Side Yard = 1 0 Feet 

Rear Yard - 20 reel 
EXCEPT Lot 3 and Lot 4, Block 1 
(See Building Envelopes on Plat) 

-
Maximum Building Height = 28' 
EXCEPT Lots .3 and 4, Block 1 = 18' 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 
-- ---·-

Front Yard = Rear Half of Lot 
Side Yard = 0 Feet 

R(;ar Yard = 0 Feet -- ·--

Height 
Max. 6' Total Height end fenced lrorn Public View 

·-

SUISYEYOR'S CERTICATE 
I, D:onnis W. Johnson, do hereby cer~ify that t:,.., accompanying pial of SOUTII 
HIM, FILING NO. TWO, a subdivision of a part of lhe City of Grar1d Junction, 
Mesa County, Colorado has been prepared undc.r my direct supervision and 
re~'l esents a field survey of same. This plat conform:> lo lhe requirements for 
subdivision plats specified in the City of GranJ Jur1clion Development Code and 
applicable laws of the Stale of Colorado . 

06/07/fi-1 
04/28/94 
OJ/22/G~ 

1G835 

SOUTH RIM FILING NO. TWO 
LOCATED IN THE SW1/4 

U!E 
SECTION 8, T1 S, R 1 W, 

MERIDIAN, MESA COUNTY, co 
-~-----~-------·----------··----------

[d 
-(s). 

I s 

Professional Surveying SGrvices 
P.O. BOX 4506 

Grand Junction, CO B 1502 
303-241-3841 

r---------------------,---------------1 
SUR. BY: JF/l.D DRAWN BY: mi'J/RSI< 
------------------+--··----------- -------1 
JOB NO. 94012 SHEI::.T 2 OF J 

01121702.tif 
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SCALE IN 

13 
1112.2. SQ.FT. 

~©©~ 

100 ., 
FEET 

\ ... 
,'0 
\ 

N 43'08'00" E 
50.00' 

N 7 4' 54'00" E 

75.92' 

132tl2. SQ.fT. \ 
\ 

ll' \ 
"t) \ 

-1 lD \ • lD 

"0'\ _. 
'\ 

6 
14703 SQ.FT. 

20 
13705 SQ.fT. 

21 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

\ 
\ 

16402 SQ.FT. 

15 

14 13319 SQ.Fr. 
~1 ---"" -----I 

(n I 1 2922 SQ.FT. BL..QCK .. .3- .. _ -~ _____ ..J 1..00'-..c·~-- ---- -,64-:2.6' 
":I ---- 195.04 " "3' s 8b'15'00 w 682.6 

BUILDING SETBACK TABLE 

Front Yard = 25 Feet, EXCEPT at Corner 
Lots = 20 Feet 

Side Yard = 10 Feet 

Rear Yard = 20 Feet 
EXCEPT Lot 3 and Lot 4, Block 
(See Building Envelopes on Plat) 

Maximum Building Height = 28' 
EXCEPT Lots 3 and 4, Block 1 = 18' 

.. 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 

Front Yard = Rear Half of Lot 
Side Yard = 0 Feet . 
Rear Yard = 0 Feet 

Height 
Max. 6' Total Height ond fenced from Public View 

I 
I 

1 I 
I 

. 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

AHEA SUMMAI~Y 

AREA IN LOTS 
ROAD ROW 

...L 

l Oli\L 

= 13.866 Acres 
= 3.021 Acres 

= 16.887 Acres 

5 
13605 SQ.fT. 

9 
Hi715 SQ.fl'. 

59'50'04" w 
'-'-'---45. 00' 

24' 40' 17" w 
58.46·--

----

SVv1/4, 
LOCATED IN THE 

SECTION 
MESA 

8, T1 S, R1 W, UTE ~.tiER! DIAN, 
COUNTY, COLORADO 

CENTERLINE LINE TABLE 
LINE, 

L1 

BEARING DISTANCE 
S 89'54' l-7':;,-·-E-. t--'--'-2:-6-.0-0:-,-l 

1=:==::="::7."f""""""=::c====::"F""~====r-==~::=:=~==.,.....~~""'T~=- ·=···~· 
CURVE# DELTA ANGLE RADIUS LENGTH TANGENT CHORD CHOfm BEAf~ING 
~--~~--------~------+-----~------~------_, __ __ 

C1 
C2 
C3 
C4 
C5 

7737'39" 
24'47'56" 
52'49'42" 
56"26' 31" 
51'18'46" 

179.77' 
179.77' 
179.77' 
123.84' 
144.02' 

243.56' 
77.81' 
165.75' 
121.99' 
128.98' 

144.61' 225.36' S 54' 35' 17" E 
39.52' 77.20' S 28'10'75'' E 
89.29' 159.94' S 66'59' 15" E 
66.46' 117.12' N 28"07'32" E 
69.18' 124.72' S 59'18'35" F 

- rF l!JJ 1r llJJ ~ ~~ [Q) ~ '¥! U]L © ~0 ~ ~ rNJ If 

33" 39' 12" E 
57.64' 

N 81"1 2'42" E 
69.37' 

-30' 

0=21'13'11" 
R=201.77' 
A=74.73' 
T=37.BO' 
C=74.30' 
B=N 83'511'31" W 

[_ 
............ 

"\ 
\ 

J 

I 
/ 

~ © l!JJ'U"' ~ ll L~ ~ lM1l 

CURVE# DELTA ANGLE 

C26 12' 30'25" 
C27 76'06'26'' 
C28 22'57'01" 
C29 29'20'37" 
C30 2705'54" 
CJ1 34'17'56" 
C32 58"19'09" 
C33 58'05'59" 
CJ4 54"11'34" 
C35 49'56'18" 
C36 87' 19' 19" 
C37 43'46'41" 
C38 07'06'41" 
C39 25'23'50" 
C40 43'03'19" 
C41 57'13'35" 
C42 61'07'21" 
C43 59'01 '16" 
C44 60'00'00" 

LINE 

L7 
L8 
L9 
L10 

LOT 

RADIUS 

201.77' 
157.77' 
201.77' 
145.84' 
145.84' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
20.00' 
1 0 Ul4' 
166.02' 
166.02' 
20.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 
48.00' 

LOT LINE TABLE 
BEARING 

s 13'56'58" w 
s 8700'43" l 
s 11"20'48" w 
S 78"39'12" E 

CURVE TABLE 

DISTANCE 

27.51' 
24.35' 
28.28' 
28.28' 

-~---~---. .. ·-- -- ·----
LENGTH lANGENT CHOHD Cl 

. 

44.04' 22.11' 43.96' N 
209.57' 123.50' 1 94.50' s 
80.82' 40.96' 80.28' s 
74.69' 38.18' 73.88' N 
68.98' 35.15' 68.33' N 
28.73' 14.81' 28.31' N 
48.86' 26.78' 46.78' s 
48.67' 26.66' 46.61' N 
45.40' 24.56' 43.73' s 
41.84' 22.35' 40.52' s 
30.48' 19.09' 27.62' N 
77.81' 40.92' 75.93' N 
20.61' 1 0.32' 20.59' N 
73.59' 37 .41' 72.99' s 
15.03' 7.89' 14.68' s 
47.94' 26.18' 45.97' s 
51.21' 28.34' 48.81' N 
49.45' 27.17' 47.29' s 
50.27' 27.71' 48.00' s I 

I 
~ [H] b\ ~[IDjg~lL/k~[N] C45 44' 42'06" 

C46 65'41 '58" 
48.00' 37.45' 
20.00' 22.93' 

19.74' 36.51' 
12.91' 21.70' 

N 
N 

IOHD LI:.Af\li<G 

2ioY4il-\v-
53'4D"4o" [ 
61"53'25" E 
41'40'29'' E 
13'27'14'' E 
17"03'15" w 
63'21',:8" r· 
58' 2~/ .5R" E 
02'16'!..i2'' w 
49'47'04" E 
31'05'33" w 
34'27'2/' E 
31'12'33" W 
53'27'41!" E 
44' 38'03" E 
51'43'11" E 
fi9'06'21" E 
()')'02'07'' w 
5lr28'36" [ 
1/'10':?1" E 
81'40'18" E 
46'33'58" w 

22 

I 
nl 
~I 
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SURVEYOR'S CERTICATE 

I, Dennis W. Johnson, do hereby certify that the accompanying plot of SOUTH 
RIM, FILING NO. 1WO, a subdivision of a part of the City of Grand Junction, 
Mesa County, Colorado has been prepared under my direct supervi:oion and 
represents a field survey of some. This plat conforms to tile r equir ernents for 
subdivi:.;ion plats specified in the Cicy of Grand Junction Dt:vclopmenl Code and 
applicable laws of the State of Culurado. 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I ALL EASEMENTS SHOWN ARE 10' UTILIIY, 

DHAINAGE, AND lf<RIGATION EASE.MEN IS, 
UNLESS NOTED OTIIERWISE. SL,: VLYOI~ ,f 1 LUJ5 

Basis of bearings assume the North line of the 
SE1 I 4 SW1 I 4 of Section 8 to bear S 89' 47'01' W 
1319.34 feet. Both monuments on thil!J line are Mesa 
County Survey Monun1ents as shown on the accompanying 

Note: Existing property corners which were recovered 
during this survey which were within 0.25 feet ± of the 
calculated po!>ition were accepted as being • in position". 

• 
• 
1-

LEGUJD 

MESA COUNTY 01~ :.;uA SURVEY MONUMENT 

SEf ALUMINUM Ct .. ' ON tJo. 5 REBAR, PLS 16835, IN CONCR[l [ 

FOUND REBAR ANL' CAP AS NOTED 

SET #5 HEBAR AI;~, CAP AT A:.L LOT CORNERS 
LS 168.35 

r-------------------·-·------SOUTH RIM FILING ~JO. TWO 
LOCATED IN THE SW1/4 
SECTION 8, T1 S, H1 W, 

lJI E MERIDIAN, MESA COUNIY, CO 
-c:--- -········--·· .. ·····------· 

1 Professional Survcring Sci ·rice::; 
!(s}- P.O. EJOX 450G 

1 S Grand Junction, CO 81 !.JO? 
303-241--3841 

SUR. fW: JF/W ORIIVIn BY: I .. .J/RSK 

JOfl NO. 94012 SIIH.I J OF 3 

06/07/94 
04/28/94 
OJ/JI/94 
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